THE DOLOMITE GROUP

mﬂﬂﬁ Sand and Gravel Locations

Gy

A CRH COMPANY

800 Parker Hill Drive - Suite 400 Rochester, New York 14625 (585) 381-7010

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 27, 2023 - UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

SIZE /| DESCRIPTION

Crushed and Screened Materials

Crusher Run #1 (Crushed Gravel CR1)
# 1A

3/8" or 1ST

#1(ASTM#7)

#2

#1 and #2 Blend (ASTM #57) (CA 2)

Round Screened Materials

#1A Round (Underdrian Filter Type 2)

#1 Round (Pea Gravel) (Underdrain Filter Type 1)
#2 Round (3/4 Gravel)

#1W & # 2W (Round Gravel Blend)

2.5" Minus Round

Subbase Blend (product 00889)

Sand Products
Ice Control Sand / Road Sand
NYSDOT Cushion Sand (Item 703.06)

Fine Sand
Concrete / Asphalt / Bituminous Sand

Misc. Products

Run of Bank
Gravel Cobbles

PALMYRA PIT
Hogback Hill Rd.

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$22.00

$17.50
$17.50

Prices are F.O.B. per U.S. ton at the above locations.
We reserve the right to limit source and quantities of specific sizes. Prices do not include sales tax.

2024 Sand and Gravel Price List

BLADES - HOWARD PIT
Mill Rd.

$15.00
$9.50
$16.50

LST
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